Licence for
Intertek
CENELEC ENEC Agreement Licence Ref. No. SE/07115-3G
Product:
Type designation:
Test Report No.
Licence holder:
The product complies with the standard(s):

Test Report No.
Technical data
Type designation
Rated voltage
Frequency
Rated current
Capacitance
Inductance
Resistance
Rated temperature
Climatic category
Trade mark
Type designation
Rated voltage
Frequency
Rated current
Capacitance
Inductance
Resistance
Rated temperature
Climatic category
Trade mark
Type designation
Rated voltage
Frequency
Rated current
Capacitance
Inductance
Resistance
Rated temperature
Climatic category
Trade mark
1 July 2013
817314-01 + 1307092-01
RSHN-20**
250VAC
50/60Hz
3，6，10， 16，20， 30，40， 50，60A
3 x 0.47，2.2uF X2 + 2 x 4700pF Y2
4 x 5.4.4.2. 1.9. 1.8. 1.1. 0.69. 0.5. 0.45mH
3 x 2 or 6 x 1 Mohm
550C
25/100/21
TDK-Lambda
RSHN-20“L
250VAC
50/60Hz
3，6，10， 16，20， 30，40， 50，60A
3 x 0.47，2.2uF X2 + 2 x 470pF Y2
4 x 5.4，4.2， 1.9， 1.8， 1.1， 0.69， 0.5， 0.45mH
3 x 2 or 6 x 1 Mohm
550C
25/100/21
TDK-Lambda
RSMN・20**
250VAC
50/60Hz
3， 6， 10， 16， 20， 30， 40， 50， 60A
3 x 0.47，2.2uF X2 + 2 x 4700pF Y2
4 x 3.4，2.7， 1.2，0.75，0.72，0.45，0.33， 0.29mH
3 x 2 or 6 x 1 Mohm
550C
25/100/21
TDK-Lambda
Intertek Semko AB
Torshamnsgatan 43， Box 1103， SE-164 22 Kista， Sweden
Telephone +46 8 750 00 00， Fax +46 8 750 60 30， www.sweden.intertek-etlsemlくo.com
Register巴din Swed巴n:No SE556024059901， Registered office: As address 1 (3)
(l伽叫|
Type designation
Rated voltage
Frequency
Rated current
Capacitance
Inductance
Resistance
Rated temperature
Climatic category
Trade mark
Capacitors included:
X2
Okaya type LE， LE圃MX
Matsushita type ECQUL
Alternative design:
RSHN-2003(L)
RSHN-2006(L)
RSHN-2010(L)
RSHN-2016(L)
RSHN-2020(L)
RSHN-2030(L)
RSHN-2040(L)
RSHN-2050(L)
RSHN-2060(L)
RSMN-2003(L)
RSMN-2006(L)
RSMN-2010(L)
RSMN-20 16(L)